



PULL TOWER COMPONENTS

P/N 1160-20

Ref #	Qty	P/N	Description
1	1	1160-20	Winner Pull Tower Stub
2	1	1160-2	Sliding Post w/Chain Lock
3	1	4008	Nut, 1"-8 HEX Jam w/Nylon Lock Ring
4	1	1163	Tower Adapter Plate, 4-5/8"
5	1	4127	1" -8 x 3" Socket Set Screw
6	1	1311/1311SF	Hydraulic Cylinder, 8" Stroke, 10 Ton
7	1	1160-RA	Winner Pull Tower Ram Adapter
8	1	4182	1" x 6-1/8" Pin w/Clip Pin Hole
9	2	4150	Pin, #11 Hairpin Cotter
10	2	4114	Screw, 5/16" - 18 x 1-1/4" HCZ, G5
11	2	4174	Washer 5/16" Lock, Washer, Zinc
12	1	1315	Female Quick Coupler
13	2	1332	Hydraulic Fitting, 3/8" F/F, Straight
14	1	3801	Hydraulic Fitting, 3/8" x 1.5 Nipple
15	1	2044	Pump Tray
16	1	4253	Tower Roller Bracket
17	2	4142	7/8" -14 YZ FHN
18	2	4140-5/8	5/8" LG Spacer
19	2	4118	5/8" -11 x 2-1/2" HHCS
20	2	4136	5/8" YZ Lock Washer
21	2	4260	2-1/4" FHR Roller (Outside)
22	1	4266	7/8" -14 Nylock Jam Nut
23	1	4225	3-1/2" VHR Roller (Inside)
24	1	4140	7/8" LG Spacer
25	1	1160	GW Pull Collar Assembly

CONSISTING OF:

- 1..... 1160-1Collar Casting
- 1..... 1160-1RRoller, 4"
- 1..... 1160-1K.....Knob Assembly

